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Swayam Prabha Live Schedule fort

INDIRA GAND
REGIONAL CENTRE, SRI

HI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
NAGAR

Channel no=13 (Timing: 2:40 pm to 3:40 pm)

a5

No: IG/RC-Sgr/SP-Sch/25
Dated: 19-09-2025

he month of September to October 2025

Date Day Time Course Block | Unit | Name of Academic Topic
Code Counsellor _ _

22.09.2025 | Monday | 2:40P.Mt03:40 P.M | BANS-183 1 1| Dr. Hashmat Habib Introgyctior to énth;’?O'O{%Y an: T°Uf:m

24.09.2025 | Wednesday | 2:40P.Mto3:40P.M | BANS-183 1 2&3 | Dr. Hashmat Habib Tourist and Tourism & Tourism Throug
Anthropological Lens

29.09.2025 | Monday 2:40 P.Mt0 3:40P.M | BANS-183 1 48&5 | Dr. Hashmat Habib ert:iren and Culture & Commodification of

01.10.2025 | Wednesday | 2:40 P.M to 3:40 P.M | BANS-183 2 6 Dr. Hashmat Habib Politfcal Economy O_f TOUflfm !

06.10.2025 | Monday 2:40 P.Mt0 3:40 P.M | BANS-183 2 78&8 | Dr. Hashmat Habib Tourism versus Heritage Sites & Tangible
and Intangible Heritage

08.10.2025 | Wednesday | 2:40P.Mto3:40P.M | BANS-183 2 9 & 10 | Dr. Hashmat Habib Ecotourism & New Directions in the

! i Anthropology of Tourism
13.10.2025 | Monday 2:40P.Mto 3:40 P.M | BEGS-185 1 1&2 | Dr. Showkat Hussain Dar | The Language Learner & The Unreached
& Learner
15.10.2025 | Wednesday | 2:40P.Mto3:40P.M [ BEGS-185 1 384 | Dr. Showkat Hussain Dar | The Learner with Special Needs & Helping
; the Learner to be Autonomous

20.10.2025 | Monday 2:40P.Mto3:40P.M | BEGS-185 2 1&2 | Dr.Showkat Hussain Dar | Teaching Strategies in the Classroom & The
Classroom as a Discourse Space

22.10.2025 | Wednesday | 2:40P.Mto3:40P.M | BEGS-185 - 2 3 &4 | Dr.Showkat Hussain Dar | Using the Cross-Curricular Approach &
Monitoring Instruction-The Reflective
Teacher

27.10.2025 | Monday 2:40P.Mto 3:40P.M | BEGS-185 3 1 &2 | Dr. Showkat Hussain Dar | Teaching-learning materials-Their need
and significance & Evaluating and Adapting
Instructional Materials

29.10.2025 | Wednesday | 2:40P.Mto3:40P.M | BEGS-185 3 3 &4 | Dr.Showkat Hussain Dar | Use of Information Technology and Web-
based Resources & Basics of Assessment




